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FRAMES
ARCHITECTURAL FRAMES FOR AEL SERIES LOUVERS

Spec Frames - Flange-411/Replaces SEQ 552

Flange Type Frames

PROJECT LOCATION
ARCH./ENGR. CONTRACTOR
REPRESENTATIVE DATE

1.265”

.688”
(17)1.000”

(25)

1.250”
(32)

55 71 212 190

2381 267

1.375”
(35)

1.271”
(32)

2.187”
(56)

Note: Dimensions in inches, parenthesis ( ) indicate millimeters

ANY COMBINATION OF AEL LOUVERS AND FRAMES FOR USE WITH WALL AND WINDOW SECTIONS

OPTIONS

�� Clear or anodized finish
�� Prime coat
�� Baked Enamel (Kynar 50%)

�� Pearledized 50 or 70
�� Kynar 70%

1.277”
(27) 1.713”

(44)

.500”
(13)

1.170”
(30)

1.000”
(25)

.358”
(9)

(POS #1) (POS #2)

2.000”
(51)

2.142”
(54)

.500”
(13)

Denny Walker
WebReps2

Denny Walker
Text Box
See Pages 3 thru 7 for louver Blade Choices
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FRAMES
ARCHITECTURAL FRAMES FOR AEL SERIES LOUVERS

Spec Frames - Channel /Glazing-411/Replaces SEQ 551

Channel Type Frames

1.265”
(32)

186 194 195 196 (Ends Only) 266

1932

1.225”
(31)

Note: Dimensions in inches, parenthesis ( ) indicate millimeters

ANY COMBINATION OF AEL LOUVERS AND FRAMES FOR USE WITH WALL AND WINDOW SECTIONS

OPTIONS

�� Clear or anodized finish              �� Prime coat               �� Baked Enamel (Kynar 50%)              �� Pearledized 50 or 70              �� Kynar 70%

.942”
(24)

2.142”
(54)

(POS #1) (POS #2)

7104 (POS #1)

2351 (POS #1) (POS #2)

7116 (POS #1)

2421 (POS #1) (POS #2)

2371 (POS #1) (POS #2) 2361 (POS #1)

.500”
(13)

1.265”
(31)

1.250”
(32)

.670”
(17)

.670”
(17)

1.250”
1.000”

(25)

.250”
(6)

.358”
(9)

Glazing Type Frames

1.000”
(25) 1.000”

(25)

1.000”
(25)

1.000”
(25)

.550”
(14)

.500”
(13)

.550”
(14)

1.265”

1.265”2.064”
(52)

.375”
(9)

.550”
(14)

.550”
(14)

.550”
(14)

.719”
(18) 1.269”

(32) .670”
(17)

1.170”
(30)

1.390”
(35)

1.050”
(27)

.750”
(19)

.550”
(14)

1.300”
(33)

1.300”
(33)

.750”
(19)

1.380”
(35) .500”

(13)

1.250” 1.387”
(35)

.688”
(17)

.875”
(22)

.500”
(13)

.500”

.670”
(17)

1.050”
(25)
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INTERIOR TRIM FRAMES

Spec Interior Trim Frames-411/Replaces SEQ 560

Architectural Interior Frames

1.125”
(28)

PROJECT LOCATION
ARCH./ENGR. CONTRACTOR
REPRESENTATIVE DATE

1.125”
(28)

1.250”
(31)

1.250”
(31)

1.250”
(31)

1.250”
(31)

1.000”
(25) 1.000”

(25)

1.000”
(25)

.750”
(19)

.750”
(19)

1.750”
(44)

351 216 210 104 20

172 34 3 151

1.000”
(25)

1.312”
(33)

3.750”
(95)

1.488”
(38)

1.437”
(37)

2.187”
(56)

Note: Dimensions in inches, parenthesis ( ) indicate millimeters

OPTIONS

�� Clear or anodized finish
�� Prime coat
�� Baked Enamel (Kynar 50%)

�� Pearledized 50 or 70
�� Kynar 70%

Denny Walker
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FRAME
Extruded aluminum; 6063-T5; clear.
Anodized or ______________
42° architectural decorative louver face and
end views for illustration purposes only.
A = ____________
B = ____________
A as required, not to exceed 180” (4512).
B as required, not to exceed 84” (2134).
Brace bar as required, not to exceed 16”
(406).

BLADES
Standard blade thickness .040 with a vari-
ety of perimeter frames available. Heavier
blades available. Although the AEL-42 is
primarily used in PTAC applications, it can
also be constructed as a mechanical
screen or a variety of aesthetic pleasing
thinline applications.

Variations to the basic design of the louver are
available at additional cost. They include:
• Frames of choice, see frame submittal

sheet.
• 1” (25) blade spacing.
• Exterior mounting holes as required.

*Consult Reliable for other special require-
ments.

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION

VARIATIONS

1300 ENTERPRISE ROAD GENEVA, ALABAMA 36340-0580 800-239-4621 FAX 1-800-508-1469 www.reliablelouvers.com

AEL - 42

ACTUAL SIZE
TAG QTY. FRAME

A*-WIDE B*-HIGH
VARIATIONS

PROJECT LOCATION
ARCH./ENGR. CONTRACTOR
REPRESENTATIVE DATE

Dimensions in inches, parenthesis ( ) indicate millimeters.

Spec AEL-42-411/Replaces SEQ 1

A

Blade ends rounded

.468
Typ. Equal Equal Equal

11/8”
(28)

42°

B
.775” (19)

Denny Walker
WebReps2



ALL STATED SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE OR OBLIGATION. © Reliable April 2011

1300 ENTERPRISE ROAD GENEVA, ALABAMA 36340-0580 800-239-4621 FAX 1-800-508-1469 www.reliablelouvers.com

Spec AEL-30-411/Replaces SEQ 351

A

Blade ends rounded

.468
(12)
Typ.

Equal Equal Equal

AEL - 30

ACTUAL SIZE
QTY.

A B

VARIATIONS

PROJECT LOCATION
ARCH./ENGR. CONTRACTOR
REPRESENTATIVE DATE

1.100”
(28)

.775”
(19)

.250”
(6)

B

OPTIONS

�� Clear or anodized finish
�� Prime coat
�� Baked Enamel (Kynar 50%)
�� Pearledized 50 or 70
�� Kynar 70%
�� Frames of choice - see frame submittal

sheet

VARIATIONS

�� A as required, not to exceed 190” (4826)
�� B as required, not to exceed 84” (2134)
�� Brace bar as required, not to exceed 16”

(406)

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION

• Extruded aluminum; 6063-T5
• 30° architectural decorative louver

30°

Notes:
1. Face view for illustration purposes only.

2. Dimensions in inches, parenthesis (    ) indi-
cate millimeters.

Denny Walker
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AEL - 45

Spec AEL-45-411/Replaces SEQ 401

.250”
(6)

45°

B

A

.775”
(19)

Notes:
1. Face and end views for illustration purpos-

es only

2. Dimensions in inches, parenthesis ( )
indicate millimeters

*Extension mounting holes as required.

Blade ends rounded

.468
(12)
Typ.

1.125”
(28)

ACTUAL SIZE
QTY.

A B
VARIATIONS

PROJECT LOCATION
ARCH./ENGR. CONTRACTOR
REPRESENTATIVE DATE

Equal Equal Equal

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION

OPTIONS

�� Clear or anodized finish
�� Prime coat
�� Baked Enamel (Kynar 50%)
�� Pearledized 50 or 70
�� Kynar 70%
�� Frames of choice, see frame submittal

sheet

• Extruded aluminum; 6063-T5
• 45° architectural decorative louver

VARIATIONS

�� A as required, not to exceed 180” (4512)
�� B as required, not to exceed 84” (2134)
�� Brace bar as required, not to exceed 16”

(406)

Denny Walker
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AEL-112

Spec AEL-112-411/Replaces SEQ 451

A

Equal Equal Equal
.438
(11)
Typ.

ACTUAL SIZE
QTY.

A B

VARIATIONS

PROJECT LOCATION
ARCH./ENGR. CONTRACTOR
REPRESENTATIVE DATE

.775”
(19)

1.043”
(26)

B

STANDARD CONSTRUCTION

OPTIONS

�� Clear or anodized finish
�� Prime coat
�� Baked Enamel (Kynar 50%)
�� Pearledized 50 or 70
�� Kynar 70%
�� Frames of choice. - see frame submittal

sheet

VARIATIONS

�� A as required, not to exceed 180” (4512)
�� B as required, not to exceed 84” (2134)
�� Brace bar as required, not to exceed 16”

(406)

• Extruded aluminum; 6063-T5
• Architectural decorative louver w/112 blade

Notes:
1. Face and end views for illustration purposes

only

2. Dimensions in inches, parenthesis (    ) indi-
cate millimeters
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